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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG Competition : CPSA Registered Shoot August 2023
Discipline : ESP Date : 25/08/2023 09:00 - 25/08/2023 17:00
AA
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10
Round| 1/ 2| 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Laurent EE138552 AA Senior 8 10 8 7 7 8 6/ 8 5 8 8 10 93/ 100
Fava Mens
2= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 8 10/ 6 6/ 5 8 8 8 7 8 7/10 91/ 100
Thompson Mens
2= Laurent EE131650 AA* |Senior 7,10 7 8 8 8 7 8 3 8 8 9 91/ 100
Bedet Mens
2= Mark EE109720 AA Veteran | 7,10 8 7 7 8 5 7 7 8 7 10/ 91/ 100
Bowes Mens
2= |Yes [Timothy EE43629 |AA Veteran | 7, 9 8 8 7 8 6 7 6 7 8 10 91/ 100
Howell Mens
6= Daryl Vas |[EE140952 AA Senior 8 10 6 8 6 7 6/ 8 7 7/ 8 9 90/ 100
Mens
6= Yes |Dean Cann|EE92229 AA Senior 8 10 8 6/ 4 8 7 7/ 7 8 7,10 90/ 100
Mens
6= Mark EE42471 |AA Veteran | 8/ 10, 7 7 8/ 6 6 8 8 7 7 8 90/ 100
Marshall Mens
9= Ivan EE35315 AA Senior 7010 7, 7 7 8 6 7 4 8 8 10 89/ 100
Spencer Mens
9= John EE38112 |AA Veteran | 8 8 8 7 5 6 8 8 8 7 7 9 89/ 100
Stanton Mens
9= Michael EE140598 AA Senior 7/ 10 8 7 6 8 6 7 7 5 8 10 89/ 100
Smith Mens
12= David EE96459 AA Senior 7/ 10 8 8 8 5 7 6 6 8 5 10 88/ 100

Gooding Mens
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12

14

15

16

17

18

19

Paul Lovick EE87112
Wayne EE55548
Gibbard
Rob EE35542
Reynolds

Yes Fred EE108107
Burnell
Matthew EE126839
Martin

Yes |Dean Brien EE115788

Yes Jim
Maclevey

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

88/
87/
82/
80/
79/
77 /

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8/ 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= |Yes Colin EE122607 |A Veteran | 8 9 8 8 7 4 4 8 7 7/ 8 10 88/ 100
Burrows Mens
1= James EE6969 A Senior 8 10/ 7 8 8 7/ 4 8 4 8 6 10 88/ 100
Smith Mens
1= |Yes Trevor EE37612 A Senior 8 9 7 8 5 8 4 8 7 8 7 9 88/ 100
Hearn Mens
4= |Yes |Chris EE110240 A Senior 8 9 6 7 7 7/ 8 8 5 6/ 6 9 86/ 100
Mulhall Mens
4= Dean EE110569 A Senior 8 9 6 6 6 8 5 7 7 8 6 10 86/ 100
Quince Mens
4= Moya EE139653 A Senior 7 10, 8 7 5 7/ 7 7 6 8 6 8 86/ 100
Cherwayko Ladies
4= |Yes |Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 10/ 6, 8 7 6/ 5 8 6 4 8 10 86/ 100
Scotchings Mens
8= |Yes Rob Wilson EE136693 |A Senior 8 10/ 6, 5 6 5 8 6 7 8 7 9 85/ 100
Mens
8= Sean EE126277 A Veteran | 8 10 8 7 7 8 6/ 7 4 4 6 10 85/ 100
Hopper Mens
10= Chris Brown EE140288 |A Senior 8 9 6 5 6 7 7 8 6 6/ 6 10 84/ 100
Mens
10= Mark EE128942 A Senior 8 9 8 6 4 6/ 5 8 7 6/ 7 10 84/ 100
Burrows Mens
12= |Yes David EE111056 A Veteran | 8/ 10 8| 6 6| 7 5 7 4/ 5 7 10/ 83/ 100
Reading Mens
12= |Yes Keith EE104418 |A Veteran | 7/ 10 8| 7 5/ 7 5 7 5 6 6 10/ 83/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens
14= Leon Jaeggi [EE101969 A Veteran | 7/ 10/ 5 8 5/ 7 5 5 6 7 6/ 10 81/ 100
Mens
14= Michael EE39268 A Veteran | 6/ 10 8 7 5 5 7 8 4 7/ 8 6 81/ 100
Fryer Mens
14= |Yes Stuart EE85402 A Veteran | 8 9 7/ 8 3| 7 6/ 8 5 5 7 8 81/ 100

Taylor Mens
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17 Yes

18=

18=

18=

18= Yes

22

23 |Yes

24=

24=

26

27=

27=

29 |Yes

30

31 |Yes

Clive Fry EE15378
Brian EE104511
Davies

Ian Piggott EE108284
Malcolm EE709
Jenkins

Ray Janes |EE88843
David EE110109

Hallybone
Stephen EE129951
Lawrence
Nigel Jeffery | EE133640

Ron Salmon |[EE54611

Darren EE144745
Pinnock

Lawrence EE149018
Card

Mark EE137560
Baldock

Alan London EE67762

Stephen EE95598
Francis
Stuart Cole [EE107995

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

78 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
74/
73/
72/
72/
71/
69 /
69 /
65 /
63/

18/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

34

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3/ 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 10/ 8/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Andy Watson |[EE142260 B Senior 8 10/ 7 8/ 5 8/ 7 8/ 8 4/ 8 10 91/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |Graham Hill EE97529 B Senior 8 10/ 6 8 7 6/ 5 8 6 4 8 10 86/ 100
Mens
3 Kevin Fairey |EE128264 B Veteran | 8 7 6/ 8 5/ 8 6/ 7 6/ 6 8 10 85/ 100
Mens
4 Andy Powell |EE968 B Senior 7/ 8 8 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 7 10 83/ 100
Mens
5 Justin Doyle |EE144631 B Senior 8/ 10 8 4 4 7, 7/ 8 4 5 8 9 82/ 100
Mens
6 Yes Paul Walker |EE117074 |B Veteran | 8/ 10, 7| 7 6/ 8 5 7 2/ 6 6 9 81/ 100
Mens
7= |Yes |Alen Robinson |[EE96426 B Veteran | 7| 8 6| 8 4| 7 4 8 5 7 6 10 80/ 100
Mens
7= John Robbins |[EE133689 B Veteran | 6/ 10, 7| 6 4| 8 7/ 8 4 6 5 9 80/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |John Spafford EE101014 B Veteran | 7| 6 7| 7 6| 7 7/ 6 6/ 7 6 7 79/ 100
Mens
9= |Yes |Richard EE129280 B Veteran | 8 7, 7| 7 4| 6 7, 7 6/ 5 7 8 79/ 100
Dumpleton Mens
9= Robert Young EE321 B Senior 8 9 8 4 6 7 5 8 5 5 7 7 79/ 100
Mens
12= Jack EE144830 B Senior 8 6/ 8 8 4 8 5 8 5 4 8 5 77/ 100
Mcinerney Mens
12= Spencer EE129050 |B Senior 7| 8 6/ 7 6 7 5 7 4 2 8 10 77/ 100
Collingwood Mens
12= Trevor Sharp |[EE103903 B Veteran | 8 8 7 6 4 6 6 7 5 6 5 9 77/ 100
Mens
15 |Yes |Tracey EE121439 B Senior 8 9 7 3 2 5 6/ 8 5 7 6/ 10 76/ 100
Sizeland Ladies

16= Yes Christopher EE73188 B Veteran | 5| 9 6| 4 4| 7 6/ 7 4/ 8 7 8 75/ 100
White Mens
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16=

16=

19=

19=

22=

25

26=

26=

26=

26=

30=

30=

32=

32=

32=

35=

35=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Denis Chis EE146897
Stephen EE137814
Crowley

Christine EE100283
Robinson

Richard EE137999
Hoskins

Sarah Franklin[EE133627

Chris Osborn |[EE125129

Nicholas EE131224
Warmington

Stephen EE143685
Brownsell

Kevin Walsh |[EE106527

Adam Holmes EE129281

David Bartlett EE139117

Michael EE85329
Beatwell
Zoe Bruce EE131101

Brian Ashford |[EE31371
Denis Leahy |EE129282
Jane Bennett |[EE1969

Peter Brown |EE40071

Robert EE531796
Montgomery
John EE130499

Quartermaine
Xavier Walsh |EE135792

Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

75/
75/
74 /
74 /
74/
73/
73/
73/
71/
70/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /

66 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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<
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
37= Andrew Lajer EE88716 |B Veteran | 6/ 7 5 6 4 4 3| 4 8 2 7/ 8 64/ 100
Mens
37= Robert Francis|[EE90499 B Veteran | 8 9 2/ 5 1/ 5 2/ 6 6/ 5 6 9 64/ 100
Mens
39 |Yes Gary Wright |EE131233 |B Senior 8 6/ 7 5 1 4 4 6/ 3 4 7 7 62/ 100
Mens

40 |Yes |Brian Maley EE131917 B Veteran | 6/ 4 5/ 7 2| 4 2 3 5 4 3 6 51/ 100
Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910
Round| 1/ 2| 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Adam EE148224 C Senior 8 9 6 6 6 6 7 6 6/ 7 7 9 83/ 100
Baverstock Mens
2 Matthew Vale |EE128702 |C Senior 4, 9, 7, 70 7 7 4 7 4 6 8/ 10 80/ 100
Mens
3= Adam Cook EE145341 C Senior 7/ 7 6 6 4 8 6 8 7 5 4 10 78/ 100
Mens
3= |Yes |Ian Radley EE82485 C Senior 6/10 4 6 8 3 3 8 7 7 7 9 78/ 100
Mens
5 Jamie Collins |EE146977 C Senior 8 9 8 6 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 6 76/ 100
Mens
6 David Nester |EE144583 |C Senior 59 7 7 2 7 4 7 5 6 7 8 74/ 100
Mens
7= Yes |Andrew EE144455 C Senior 8 9 5 3 4 6/ 7 7,1 8 7/ 8 73/ 100
Brewer Mens
7= Yes |Louis Walsh EE136426 C Junior 8 9 5 7 4 5 5 75 3 7/ 8 73/ 100
Mens
9 Yes |James Elliott C* Senior 8 9 5 8 4 6/ 4 6/ 3 5 4 9 71/ 100
Mens
10 Yes Adam Howe EE527911 |C Veteran | 7| 9 5 3 2/ 7 5 7 4 7 4 9 69/ 100
Mens
11 Yes J Blundell Cx* Veteran | 6, 9 8 4 3 4 5 6 3 6 6 8 68/ 100
Mens
12 |Yes David Bignell |[EE532013 |C* Veteran | 7/ 10, 5/ 5 2/ 5 6 6 5 6 7 2 66/ 100
Mens
13= |Yes Kevin Lander |EE89433 |C Veteran | 6/ 7 7 4 3| 3 6 7 1, 7 7 7 65/ 100
Mens
13= Matthew EE148656 C Senior 6| 7| 7 6 3 4 5 5 6 7 4 5 65/ 100
Renham Mens
15= |Yes |Amanda Tape- EE145323 |C Senior 6 5 8 5 5 7/, 6/ 5 3 3 4 7 64/ 100
Murray Ladies
15= |Yes Mark EE144145 C Senior 4 7 7/ 7 3 4 3/ 7 1 6 6 9 64/ 100

Brandham Mens
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17= |Yes
17= Yes
19 |Yes
20=
20=
22=
22=
24= Yes
24= Yes
24= Yes
24=
28
29= Yes
29=
29= |Yes
32= |Yes
32= Yes
34= Yes
34=
34= Yes

C Suter
Vanessa
Brandham
Pete Watson
Amy Shores

D Purchase
Giovanni
Falletta
Nicholas Rose
C Roberts
John
Thoroughgood
Mark Radley
Oliver Clarke
Kevin Cundall
Mr RC Hollier
Andrew Weller
T Flemons
Charlie Osborn
Phillip
Thompson

D Boyes
Gerry Dunling

Greg Young

EE144144

EE143688

EE143391

EE123968

EE149215

EE146868

EE129705

EE149060

EE144828

EE102057

EE142929

EE147799

EE87108

EE69217

EE146414

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C

C

C*

C

C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

5

10

10

63/
63/
62/
61/
61/
60/
60/
59/
59/
59/
59/
58/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
55/
55/

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37

37

39

39

41

42

43

44

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Brad Lancaster
Christopher EE129373
Newman

C McMillan

John Eagleson EE104205
Simon Jeacock EE141679
Gary Brown EE148712
Fiona Ng EE145547

Duncan Jarrett EE138964

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

54 /
54 /
53/
53/
52/
45 /
44 /

42/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Colt

# T/0 Name
1 Yes |Charlie
Osborn

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
CPSA Class |Cat
EE147799 C Colt
Mens

0 =

7

O N

o W

o h

U w

[c [ NE S

N |1

0 0 O

1
8 9 10
10| 11| 12
8/ 8 10
Total
3 3 4 7/ 56/ 100

(e B3N]

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Denis |[EE146897 |B Junior
Chis Mens
2 Yes |Louis EE136426 C Junior

Walsh Mens

o A~N

@ O

N |1

o 0 O

7
9
8

1
8 9 10
10 11 12
8 8 10
Total
3] 6/ 10 75/ 100

3 7 8 73/ 100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 10, 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Moya EE139653 A Senior 710, 8 7, 5 7 7 7 6/ 8 6 8 86/ 100
Cherwayko Ladies
2 Yes |Tracey EE121439 B Senior 8 9 7 3 2 5 6/ 8 5 7 6/ 10 76/ 100
Sizeland Ladies
3= Yes |Christine EE100283 B Veteran | 8 9 7 5 2 7 6/ 6/ 5 4 5 10 74/ 100
Robinson Ladies
3= Sarah EE133627 B Senior 6/10 6 6 4 8 6 6 2 5 6 9 74/ 100
Franklin Ladies
5 Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 8 8 7 5 2 5 3 6 4 8 6 8 70/ 100
Ladies
6 Jane Bennett EE1969 B Senior 8 8 5 5 3 7 4 4 4 3 8 9 68/ 100
Ladies
7 Yes |Amanda EE145323 C Senior 6/ 5 8 5 5 7 6 5 3 3 4 7 64/ 100
Tape-Murray Ladies
8 Yes |Vanessa EE144144 C Senior 7 9 7 4 3 6 4 6 2 2/ 4 9 63/ 100
Brandham Ladies
9 Amy Shores |EE143391 |C Senior 8 7/ 5 4 4 4 2 7 3 4 6 7 61/ 100
Ladies
10 Yes |C McMillan Cx* Senior 8 6/ 4 2 3 5 3 5 0 3 5 9 53/ 100
Ladies
11 Fiona Ng EE145547 C Senior 5 5 3 7/ 1 4/ 1 7 3| 1 4 3 44/ 100

Ladies
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 1| 2 3 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 10/ 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Laurent Fava |EE138552 AA Senior 8 10 8 7 7 8 6 8 5 8 8 10 93/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Andy Watson |EE142260 B Senior 810 7 8 5 8 7 8 8 4 8 10/ 91/ 100
Mens
2= Doug EE125619 AA Senior 8 10/ 6 6/ 5 8 8 8 7 8 7 10 91/ 100
Thompson Mens
2= Laurent Bedet EE131650 AA* |Senior 7,10 7 8 8 8 7/ 8 3 8 8 9 91/ 100
Mens
2= Mark Bowes EE109720 |AA Veteran | 7/ 10, 8 7 7/ 8 5 7 7/ 8 7 10 91/ 100
Mens
2= Yes [Timothy EE43629 |AA Veteran | 7, 9 8 8 7 8 6 7 6 7 8 10 91/ 100
Howell Mens
7= Daryl Vas EE140952 AA Senior 8 10/ 6 8 6 7/ 6 8 7 7/ 8 9 90/ 100
Mens
7= Yes Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior 8 10 8 6| 4 8 7 7/ 7 8 7 10 90/ 100
Mens
7= Mark Marshall |[EE42471 AA Veteran | 8/ 10 7 7 8/ 6 6/ 8 8 7 7 8 90/ 100
Mens
10= Ivan Spencer EE35315 AA Senior 710 7 7 7 8| 6/ 7| 4 8/ 8 10 89/ 100
Mens
10= John Stanton |EE38112 AA Veteran | 8 8 8 7 5 6 8 8 8 7 7 9 89/ 100
Mens
10= Michael Smith |[EE140598 AA Senior 7/ 10 8 7 6 8 6/ 7 7 5 8 10 89/ 100
Mens
13= |Yes Colin Burrows |EE122607 |A Veteran | 8 9 8 8 7/ 4 4 8 7/ 7 8 10 88/ 100
Mens
13= David Gooding EE96459 |AA Senior 7/ 10/ 8 8 8 5 7 6 6 8 5 10 88/ 100
Mens
13= James Smith |EE6969 A Senior 8 10/ 7 8/ 8 7/ 4 8/ 4 8 6 10 88/ 100
Mens
13= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Senior 8 9 8 7/ 8 8 5 8 5 4 8 10 88/ 100

Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

13= |Yes Trevor Hearn |EE37612 A Senior 8 9 7 8 5 8 4 8 7 8 7 9 88/ 100

Mens

18 Wayne EE55548 |AA Senior 6/10 8 6 6 7 5 8 6/ 7/ 8 10 87/ 100
Gibbard Mens

19= Yes Chris Mulhall |EE110240 A Senior 8 9 6 7/ 7 7 8 8 5 6/ 6 9 86/ 100
Mens

19= Dean Quince |EE110569 A Senior 8 9 6 6/ 6 8 5 7/ 7 8 6 10 86/ 100
Mens

19= |Yes Graham Hill EE97529 B Senior 8 10 6 8 7 6 5 8 6/ 4 8 10 86/ 100
Mens

19= |Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 10 6 8 7 6 5 8 6/ 4 8 10 86/ 100
Scotchings Mens

23= Kevin Fairey |EE128264 B Veteran | 8 7 6 8 5/ 8 6/ 7 6/ 6 8 10 85/ 100
Mens

23= |Yes Rob Wilson EE136693 A Senior 8 10/ 6 5 6 5 8 6/ 7 8 7 9 85/ 100
Mens

23= Sean Hopper |EE126277 A Veteran | 8 10 8 7 7 8 6 7 4/ 4 6 10 85/ 100
Mens

26= Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 9 6 5 6 7 7 8 6/ 6/ 6 10 84/ 100
Mens

26= Mark Burrows |EE128942 A Senior 8 9 8 6/ 4 6/ 5 8 7 6/ 7 10 84/ 100
Mens

28= Adam EE148224 C Senior 8 9 6 6/ 6 6/ 7 6/ 6 7 7 9 83/ 100
Baverstock Mens

28= Andy Powell EE968 B Senior 7/ 8 8 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 7 10 83/ 100
Mens

28= |Yes |David Reading EE111056 A Veteran | 8/ 10 8 6 6 7 5 7 4 5 7/ 10/ 83/ 100
Mens

28= |Yes Keith EE104418 A Veteran | 7,10 8 7 5 7/ 5 7 5 6 6 10/ 83/ 100
Hodgkinson Mens

32= Justin Doyle EE144631 B Senior 8 10 8 4| 4 7/ 7 8/ 4 5 8 9 82/ 100
Mens

32= Rob Reynolds |EE35542 AA Senior 8 10/ 6 6/ 5 6/ 7 8 3 6/ 7 10 82/ 100
Mens

34= Leon Jaeggi EE101969 A Veteran | 7,10 5 8 5 7 5 5 6 7 6 10/ 81/ 100
Mens

34= Michael Fryer |[EE39268 |A Veteran | 6/ 10 8 7 5 5 7 8 4 7 8 6/ 81/ 100
Mens

34= |Yes Paul Walker EE117074 B Veteran | 8/ 10, 7 7 6| 8 5 7 2/ 6 6 9 81/ 100
Mens
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34=

38=

38=

38=

42=

42=

42=

46=

46=

46=

49=

49=

49=

49=

53=

53=

53=

53=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stuart Taylor
Alen Robinson
Fred Burnell
John Robbins
Matthew Vale
John Spafford
Matthew
Martin
Richard
Dumpleton
Robert Young
Adam Cook
Clive Fry

Ian Radley

Dean Brien

EE85402

EE96426

EE108107

EE133689

EE128702

EE101014

EE126839

EE129280

EE321

EE145341

EE15378

EE82485

EE115788

Jack Mcinerney| EE144830

Spencer
Collingwood
Trevor Sharp
Brian Davies
Ian Piggott

Jamie Collins

Malcolm
Jenkins

EE129050

EE103903

EE104511

EE108284

EE146977

EE709

A

B

AA

B

C

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

81/
80/
80/
80/
80 /
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77/
77 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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53=

58=

58=

58=

61=

61=

61=

61=

65=

65=

65=

65=

65=

71=

73=

73=

73=

76=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ray Janes

Christopher
White
Denis Chis

Stephen
Crowley
David
Hallybone
David Nester

Jim Maclevey

Richard
Hoskins
Andrew
Brewer
Chris Osborn

Louis Walsh

Nicholas
Warmington
Stephen
Brownsell
Stephen
Lawrence
Nigel Jeffery

Ron Salmon
Darren
Pinnock
James Elliott

Kevin Walsh

Adam Holmes

EE88843

EE73188

EE146897

EE137814

EE110109

EE144583

EE137999

EE144455

EE125129

EE136426

EE131224

EE143685

EE129951

EE133640

EE54611

EE144745

EE106527

EE129281

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

76 /
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/

70/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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76

76

79

79

79

79

79

84

84

84

87

87

87

90

90

90

93

93

93

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Bartlett
Michael
Beatwell
Adam Howe
Brian Ashford
Denis Leahy
Lawrence Card
Mark Baldock
J Blundell
Peter Brown
Robert
Montgomery
David Bignell
John
Quartermaine
Xavier Walsh
Alan London
Kevin Lander
Matthew
Renham
Andrew Lajer
Mark
Brandham

Robert Francis

C Suter

EE139117

EE85329

EE527911

EE31371

EE129282

EE149018

EE137560

EE40071

EE531796

EE532013

EE130499

EE135792

EE67762

EE89433

EE148656

EE88716

EE144145

EE90499

A*

C*

B*

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
68 /
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /

63/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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96=

98=

98=

100

101=

101=

103=

103=

103=

103=

107

108=

108=

108=

111=

111=

113=

113=

113=

116=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Stephen
Francis

Gary Wright
Pete Watson
D Purchase
Giovanni
Falletta
Nicholas Rose
C Roberts
John
Thoroughgood
Mark Radley
Oliver Clarke
Kevin Cundall
Mr RC Hollier
Andrew Weller
T Flemons
Charlie Osborn
Phillip
Thompson

D Boyes
Gerry Dunling
Greg Young

Brad Lancaster

EE95598

EE131233

EE143688

EE123968

EE149215

EE146868

EE129705

EE149060

EE144828

EE102057

EE142929

EE147799

EE87108

EE69217

EE146414

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

63/
62/
62/
61/
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
59/
59/
58/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/

54/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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116=

118

119

120

121

122

123

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Christopher EE129373
Newman

John Eagleson EE104205
Simon Jeacock EE141679
Brian Maley EE131917
Gary Brown EE148712
Duncan Jarrett EE138964

Stuart Cole EE107995

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

54 /
53/
52/
51/
45 /
42/

18/

100

100

100

100

100

100

34

>

/

CPSA
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Laurent Fava EE138552 |AA Senior
Mens
2= Yes Andy Watson EE142260 B Senior
Mens
2= Doug EE125619 AA Senior
Thompson Mens
2= Laurent EE131650 AA* |Senior
Bedet Mens
5= Daryl Vas EE140952 |AA Senior
Mens
5= Yes Dean Cann |EE92229 AA Senior
Mens
7= Ivan Spencer |[EE35315 AA Senior
Mens
7= Michael EE140598 AA Senior
Smith Mens
9= David EE96459 |AA Senior
Gooding Mens
9= James Smith EE6969 A Senior
Mens
9= Paul Lovick |EE87112 AA Senior
Mens
9= Yes |Trevor Hearn EE37612 A Senior
Mens
13 Wayne EE55548 |AA Senior
Gibbard Mens
14= Yes |Chris Mulhall [EE110240 A Senior
Mens
14= Dean Quince EE110569 |A Senior
Mens

14= Yes Graham Hill |[EE97529 B Senior
Mens

[y

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

o A~N

U w

N U1

@ |00 O

@ (O

10
12
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total

93/
91/
91/
91/
90 /
90/
89/
89/
88/
88/
88/
88/
87/
86/
86/

86/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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—
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

14= Moya EE139653 A Senior 7010 8 7 5 7 7/, 7 6 8 6 8 86/ 100
Cherwayko Ladies

14= Yes |Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 10/ 6 8/ 7 6/ 5 8 6 4 8 10 86/ 100
Scotchings Mens

19 Yes [Rob Wilson |EE136693 A Senior 8 10/ 6, 5/ 6 5 8 6 7 8 7 9 85/ 100
Mens

20= Chris Brown |EE140288 A Senior 8 9 6 5 6 7 7 8 6 6/ 6 10 84/ 100
Mens

20= Mark EE128942 A Senior 8 9 8 6 4 6 5 8 7 6/ 7 10 84/ 100
Burrows Mens

22= Adam EE148224 C Senior 8 9 6 6/ 6 6/ 7 6 6 7 7 9 83/ 100
Baverstock Mens

22= Andy Powell EE968 B Senior 7| 8 8 8 5 7 5 7 5 6 7 10/ 83/ 100
Mens

24= Justin Doyle EE144631 B Senior 8 10/ 8 4| 4 7/ 7 8 4 5 8 9 82/ 100
Mens

24= Rob EE35542 |AA Senior 8 10 6 6 5 6 7 8 3/ 6/ 7 10 82/ 100
Reynolds Mens

26 Matthew Vale EE128702 |C Senior 4, 9, 7 7, 7 7 4 7 4 6 8 10/ 80/ 100
Mens

27= Matthew EE126839 AA Senior 6 9 8 7/ 8 5 6 6 2 6/ 6 10 79/ 100
Martin Mens

27= Robert Young|EE321 B Senior 8 9 8 4 6 7/ 5 8 5 5 7 7 79/ 100
Mens

29= Adam Cook |EE145341 |C Senior 7/ 7 6/ 6/ 4 8 6/ 8 7 5 4 10 78/ 100
Mens

29=  Yes |lan Radley |EE82485 |C Senior 6/10 4 6 8 3 3/ 8 7 7 7/ 9 78/ 100
Mens

31= Yes Dean Brien |EE115788 AA Senior 7010 7/ 7 4 6 4| 8 3 6 6 9 77/ 100
Mens

31= Jack EE144830 B Senior 8 6/ 8 8 4 8 5 8 5 4 8 5 77/ 100
Mcinerney Mens

31= Spencer EE129050 B Senior 7| 8 6/ 7 6 7 5 7 4 2 8 100 77/ 100
Collingwood Mens

34= Brian Davies EE104511 A Senior 8 10/ 6/ 6/ 5 8 4 5 4 4 7 9 76/ 100
Mens

34= Ian Piggott |EE108284 A Senior 7,10 6/ 3 6 5 6/ 7 5 5 6 100 76/ 100
Mens

34= Jamie Collins [EE146977 |C Senior 8 9 8 6/ 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 6 76/ 100

Mens
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38

39=

39=

39=

42=

42=

42=

45=

45=

47=

47=

47=

50=

50=

50=

53=

53=

55

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tracey
Sizeland
Stephen
Crowley
David
Hallybone
David Nester

Sarah
Franklin
Andrew
Brewer

Chris Osborn

Stephen
Brownsell
Darren
Pinnock
James Elliott

Adam
Holmes
David
Bartlett
Zoe Bruce

Denis Leahy

Lawrence
Card

EE121439

EE137814

EE110109

EE144583

EE133627

EE144455

EE125129

EE143685

EE144745

EE129281

EE139117

EE131101

EE129282

EE149018

Mark Baldock EE137560

Jane Bennett

Robert
Montgomery
Xavier Walsh

Matthew
Renham

EE1969

EE531796

EE135792

EE148656

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

76 /
75/
74 /
74 /
74/
73/
73/
73/
71/
71/
70/
70/
70/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
68 /
66 /

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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57

57

59

59

61

62

62

64

65

65

65

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Amanda
Tape-Murray
Mark
Brandham

C Suter

Vanessa
Brandham
Gary Wright
Amy Shores
D Purchase
Nicholas
Rose

C Roberts
Mark Radley
Oliver Clarke
Andrew
Weller

Greg Young
Brad
Lancaster

C McMillan
Simon
Jeacock

Gary Brown

Fiona Ng

EE145323

EE144145

EE144144

EE131233

EE143391

EE149215

EE129705

EE149060

EE142929

EE146414

EE141679

EE148712

EE145547

C

C

C*

Cc

B

C

C*

C*

C*

C

C*

Cx*

C*

Cc

C*

c

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

64 /
64 /
63/
63/
62/
61/
61/
60 /
59/
59/
59/
57/
55/
54/
53/
52/
45/

a4 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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Veteran
# T/0
1=

1= Yes
3

4

5 Yes
6=

6=

8= Yes
8= Yes
10=

10=

10= Yes
10= Yes
14= Yes
14= Yes
14=

Name
Mark Bowes

Timothy
Howell

Mark Marshall
John Stanton
Colin Burrows
Kevin Fairey
Sean Hopper
David Reading
Keith
Hodgkinson
Leon Jaeggi
Michael Fryer
Paul Walker
Stuart Taylor
Alen Robinson

Fred Burnell

John Robbins

CPSA
EE109720

EE43629

EE42471

EE38112

EE122607

EE128264

EE126277

EE111056

EE104418

EE101969

EE39268

EE117074

EE85402

EE96426

EE108107

EE133689

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
B Veteran

Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

AN

U w

[c Bl NEN

N | U1

0 |00 O

(o< ]3N]

10
12
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Total

91/
91/
90 /
89/
88/
85/
85/
83/
83/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/

80/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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17=

19

20

21=

23

24=

24=

27=

29=

29=

31

32

33=

33=

35=

35=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Spafford

Richard
Dumpleton
Clive Fry

Trevor Sharp

Malcolm
Jenkins
Ray Janes

Christopher
White
Christine
Robinson

Jim Maclevey

Richard
Hoskins
Nicholas
Warmington
Stephen
Lawrence
Nigel Jeffery

Ron Salmon
Kevin Walsh
Michael
Beatwell
Adam Howe
Brian Ashford
J Blundell

Peter Brown

EE101014

EE129280

EE15378

EE103903

EE709

EE88843

EE73188

EE100283

EE137999

EE131224

EE129951

EE133640

EE54611

EE106527

EE85329

EE527911

EE31371

EE40071

C*

B

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

79 /
79/
78 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
75/
74 /
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
72/
72/
71/
70/
69/
69/
68 /

68/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

37=

39=

39=

41=

43

44

45

46

47

48=

48=

50

51=

53

54

55

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Bignell |EE532013
John EE130499
Quartermaine

Alan London EE67762
Kevin Lander |EE89433
Andrew Lajer EE88716
Robert Francis [EE90499
Stephen EE95598

Francis
Pete Watson EE143688

Giovanni EE123968
Falletta

John EE146868
Thoroughgood

Kevin Cundall |EE144828
Mr RC Hollier |EE102057
T Flemons

Phillip EE87108
Thompson

D Boyes

Gerry Dunling EE69217

Christopher EE129373
Newman
John Eagleson EE104205

Brian Maley EE131917

Duncan Jarrett EE138964

C*

C*

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

66 /
66 /
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
63/
62/
60 /
59/
58/
57/
57/
56 /
55/
55/
54 /
53/
51/

42 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Z N,

4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

57 Yes |Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran | 7 6 5/ 0 18/ 34
Mens



